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Senior Ladies * Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name
1 Julia Woyciechowski
2 Elisa Giunti
3 Sandra Woyciechowski
4 Maria Emilia Albertelli
5 Mariangeles Mantuano
6 Anabella Mendoz
7 Brittany Adams
8 Debora Sbei
9 Alicia Rodero Alemany
10 Jana Kopp
11 Tanja Romano
12 Niquel Garcia
13 Kayla McArthur
14 Deboracht Mourglia
15 Nika Arcon
16 Teja Arcon
17 Diana Ribeiro
18 Fabienne Bachmann
19 Alba Perez Rifa
20 Rieko Iwakata
21 Lucija Mlinaric
22 Tamera Russell
23 Dominique Frei
24 Janaina Baccarat
25 Samantha Russell
26 Yu Endo
27 Candace Harrison
28 Freyja Phillips
29 Saki Matsuura
30 Sarah Henseler
31 Cyrille Timmerman
32 Chen Yu-Tong

33 Katherine Choi Wing Yee

Referee

Nation
GER
ITA
GER
ARG
ARG
ARG
USA
ITA
ESP
GER
ITA
USA
USA
URU
SLO
SLO
POR
Sul
ESP
JPN
SLO
AUS
Sul
BRA
AUS
JPN
AUS
NZL
JPN
Sul
NED
TPE
HKG

Lorraine Norton

Assistant

Norio lwakata

CIPA

CIPA

Points

253.800
247.900
246.000
238.600
236.000
239.500
233.200
231.100
228.300
228.200
223.100
224,300
220.100
218.900
220.700
218.800
217.500
212.300
210.300
210.900
208.900
206.000
203.800
204.000
198.000
193.600
187.700
188.400
187.600
188.000
180.300
177.200
165.200

M.V.

32.0
31.0
30.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.5
16.5
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

S.M.V.
S.M.V.
S.M.V.

S.M.V.
S.M.V.

Judge 1 Leigh Hudson-Coe
Judge 2  Carole Mould
Judge 3  Eduardo Hierro
Judge 4 Ruben Rodriguez
Judge 5  Teri Sedeij

Judge 6  Bill Spooner

Judge 7 Carsten Steins
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